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            SUMMARY  

NV-1704-0157

NV-1704-0246

NV-1704-0028

NV-1712-0021

C-000-2010

C-602-2025

C-602-3238

C-602-3213

Enlisted Basic Aviation Training
(Aviation Fundamentals Class AP)

Aviation Support Equipment Technician
(Mechanical) Class A

Ground Support Equipment Tow Tractor
Charging, Starting and Ignition Systems
Intermediate Maintenance

Aviation Support Equipment Detroit
Series 53 Diesel Intermediate
Maintenance (Aviation Support
Equipment UD-282 and Detroit Series 53
Diesel Engines Intermediate
Maintenance)

24-FEB-1986 

01-JUL-1986 

12-SEP-1986 

26-SEP-1986 

Aircraft Fundamentals or Maintenance
Technician

Basic Electricity
Basic Hydraulic Systems
Diesel Engines
Electric Arc Welding
Gasoline Engines
Oxyacetylene Welding

Automotive or Aircraft Electrical
Laboratory for Non-Electrical
Engineering Students
Automotive or Aircraft Electrical
Systems

Automotive Shop
Diesel Engine Maintenance

1

2
1
1
1
2
1

1

1

2
1

L

L
L
L
L
L
L

L

L

V
L

E31
D16
D52
W02

W01

D03   Q03

D03   Q03

D13

NV-2202-0014 X-777-7770 Basic Military Training (Recruit Training) 09-DEC-1985 

First Aid and Safety
Personal Fitness/Conditioning
Personal/Community Health

2
1
1

L
L
L

Y35   P07

Y36

Name: SSN: Date of Birth:
SOMEONE    000-00-0000 February  27,  1967

ACE  Exhibit
Number

Military  Course
Number Title / Subject Date Credit Level

SOCNAV
Category Code
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NV-1703-0015

NV-1406-0019

NV-1717-0027

C-602-3229

A-012-0011

P-500-0020

Aviation Support Equipment A/S32A-33
Aircraft Towing Tractor Intermediate
Maintenance

Instructor (Group-Paced Instructor)

First Class Petty Officer Leadership

13-MAR-1987 

05-DEC-1997 

21-AUG-1998 

Automotive Repair

Training and Development (Instructional
Methods)

Personnel Supervision (or 1 in Leadership
and 1 in Business and Professional
Communication)

1

3

2

V

U

L

U102

M13

Name: SSN: Date of Birth:

ACE  Exhibit
Number

Military  Course
Number Title / Subject Date Credit Level

SOCNAV  
Category Code 

SOMEONE                            000-00-0000 February  27,  1967

NER-AS-003

NEC-9502-001

AS1

9502

Aviation Support Equipment Technician

Instructor

01-JUL-1993 

Basic Electricity
Basic Hydraulics
Basic Shop Practices
Diesel Engines
Electric Control Systems
Electric Generators
Maintenance Management
Personnel Supervision
Records and Information Management
Shop Management

Instructional Media
Interpersonal Communications
Learning Theory
Principles of Speech
Curriculum Design
Instructional Strategy

3
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1

3
3
2
3
1
2

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

L
L
L
L
U
U

E31
D16
D01
D52
E52

M13
S12
D17   M03


