

SUMMARY



Name: SOMEONE		SSN: 000-00-0000			Date of Birth: February 27, 1967		
ACE Exhibit Number	Military Course Number	Title / Subject		Date	Credit	Level	SOCNAV Category Code
NV-2202-0014	X-777-7770	Basic Mi	litary Training (Recruit Training)	09-DEC-198	5		
		Personal	and Safety Fitness/Conditioning /Community Health		2 1 1	L L L	Y35 P07 Y36
NV-1704-0157	C-000-2010		Basic Aviation Training Fundamentals Class AP)	24-FEB-198	6		
		Aircraft Technici	Fundamentals or Maintenance an		1	L	
NV-1704-0246	C-602-2025		Support Equipment Technician ical) Class A	01-JUL-1986	5		
		Diesel E Electric Gasoline	draulic Systems		2 1 1 1 2 1	L L L L L	E31 D16 D52 W02
NV-1704-0028	C-602-3238	Charging	Support Equipment Tow Tractor s, Starting and Ignition Systems iate Maintenance	12-SEP-1980	5		
		Laborato Engineer Automot	ive or Aircraft Electrical ory for Non-Electrical ring Students ive or Aircraft Electrical		1	L L	D03 Q03 D03 Q03
NV-1712-0021	C-602-3213	Series 53 Maintena Equipme	Support Equipment Detroit Diesel Intermediate ance (Aviation Support nt UD-282 and Detroit Series 53 ngines Intermediate ance)	26-SEP-1980	5		
			ive Shop ngine Maintenance		2 1	V L	D13

Level: V=Vocational Certificate L=Lower Division Baccalaureate/Associates Degree U=Upper Division Baccalaureate G=Graduate
This transcript represents credits RECOMMENDED by the American Council On Education (ACE) and is provided for your information and
academic advisement, but is not an official component of the SMART transcript. To obtain an official SMART transcript contact your local
Navy College Office/Marine Corps Education Center or visit the Navy College website at www.navycollege.navy.mil or call toll free 1-877-253-7122.

Name:	SSN:	Date of Birth:
SOMEONE	000-00-0000	February 27, 1967

SOMEONE		000-00-0000		February 27,		1967	
ACE Exhibit Number	Military Course Number	Title / Sı	ubject	Date	Credit	Level	SOCNAV Category Code
NV-1703-0015	C-602-3229		Support Equipment A/S32A-33 Towing Tractor Intermediate ance	13-MAR-198	7		
	Au		Automotive Repair		1	V	
NV-1406-0019	V-1406-0019 A-012-0011 Ir		Instructor (Group-Paced Instructor)		7		
		Training and Development (Instructional Methods)			3	U	U102
NV-1717-0027 P-500-0020 Fin		First Cla	First Class Petty Officer Leadership 21		8		
			el Supervision (or 1 in Leadership Business and Professional nication)		2	L	M13
NER-AS-003	AS1	Aviation	Support Equipment Technician	01-JUL-1993			
NEC-9502-001	9502	Diesel En Electric (Electric (Maintena Personne Records	rdraulics op Practices ngines Control Systems Generators ance Management el Supervision and Information Management anagement		3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1	L L L L L L L L	E31 D16 D01 D52 E52 M13 S12 D17 M03
		Interpers Learning Principle Curricult	onal Media onal Communications Theory s of Speech Im Design Onal Strategy		3 3 2 3 1 2	L L L U U	

Level: V=Vocational Certificate L=Lower Division Baccalaureate/Associates Degree U=Upper Division Baccalaureate G=Graduate
This transcript represents credits recommended by the American Council On Education (ACE) and is provided for your information and
academic advisement, but is not an official component of the SMART transcript. To obtain an official SMART transcript contact your local
Navy College Office/Marine Corps Education Center or visit the Navy College website at www.navycollege.navy.mil or call toll free 1-887-253-7122.